
Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2016
Bogen Halle
vom 28.11.2015 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Rahn, Heiko 1994 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 278 278 26 26 556
  2. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 281 274 26 24 555
  3. Forster, Pascal 1984 9120 SV Eberstadt 270 284 33 19 554
  4. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9120 SV Eberstadt 265 278 25 24 543
  5. Helmke, Timo 1986 9433 PBC Bürstadt 276 264 23 19 540
  6. Bahl, Nils 1970 9120 SV Eberstadt 266 258 19 15 524
  7. Hübner, Eric 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 270 251 24 15 521
  8. Najorka, Lars 1979 9101 PSG Darmstadt 263 250 11 22 513
  9. Brückmann, Boris 1984 9120 SV Eberstadt 256 256 16 18 512
10. Söhner, Martin 1989 9505 SPS Walldorf 251 247 16 19 498
11. Zöller, Oliver 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 236 253 11 24 489
12. Kleine, Andreas 1977 9232 BC Babenhausen 251 233   7 17 484
13. Hengster, Stefan 1969 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 246 237   5 24 483
14. Kauffels, Richard 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 240 235 12 17 475
15. Beuß, Jochen 1969 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 253 218   6 18 471
16. Wollenhaupt, Heiko 1969 9101 PSG Darmstadt 260 199   9 19 459
17. Jonas, Kevin 1992 9120 SV Eberstadt 213 229   8 14 442
18. Schneider, Philipp 1982 9101 PSG Darmstadt 183 222   5 14 405
19. Bauer, Andreas 1971 9236 TV Groß-Zimmern 203 188   2   9 391
20. Goßmann, Marc 1993 9101 PSG Darmstadt 201 183   0 13 384
AK Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 538 0   0   0 538

6.20.11 - Recurve Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Brabetz, Veronika 1989 9120 SV Eberstadt 256 270 18 22 526
  2. Kalaidzidis, Irena 1967 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 271 252 17 23 523
  3. Tröger, Kelly 1990 9433 PBC Bürstadt 234 247   9 20 481
  4. Günther-Trippel, Nicole 1971 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 222 244 10 15 466
  5. Wolfrum, Petra 1970 9232 BC Babenhausen 236 203 12 16 439
  6. Mühlsteff, Yvonne 1983 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 155 169   1   8 324
  7. Reinelt, Yvonne 1979 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 179 140   3   8 319

6.20.20 - Recurve Schüler A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Osterodt, Finn 2003 9101 PSG Darmstadt 231 231   9 18 462
  2. Salah Eman, Dennis 2002 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 214 214   5 10 428
  3. Engelhardt, Frederick 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 211 186   4   4 397
  4. Buchholz, Robin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 122 117   2   6 239
  5. Greiner, Felix 2002 9101 PSG Darmstadt 113 112   2   2 225

6.20.21 - Recurve Schüler A weiblich

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Wollenhaupt, Julia 2002 9101 PSG Darmstadt 270 261 23 17 531
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6.20.22 - Recurve Schüler B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Mannert, Finian 2004 9120 SV Eberstadt 252 261 12 22 513
  2. Del Corona, Louis Josef 2005 9433 PBC Bürstadt 221 222   3 11 443
  3. Hüther, Mika 2005 9101 PSG Darmstadt 213 226 11 10 439
  4. Völker, Ben 2005 9505 SPS Walldorf 219 191   5   4 410
  5. Luck, Felix 2004 9433 PBC Bürstadt 210 196   3 10 406
  6. Hartnagel, Pascal 2005 9433 PBC Bürstadt 171 187   2   7 358
  7. Lammerschmidt, Jonas 2004 9108 SV Seeheim 169 183   0   9 352
  8. Mertke, Joel 2004 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 141 165   1   4 306

6.20.24 - Recurve Schüler C 

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 10 m 0 10' 9' Total

  1. Wenzel, Tim 2006 9433 PBC Bürstadt 218 0   4   5 218
  2. Füßer, Yannick 2006 9213 SV Münster 188 0   1   5 188

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Petri, Danny Steven 1999 9505 SPS Walldorf 238 263 10 19 501
  2. Kraus, Pascal 2001 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 194 192   3   1 386
  3. Gilke, Robert 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 197 186   6   7 383
  4. Lotz, Jonas 2001 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 191 180   3   8 371
  5. Osbeck, Max Andre 2001 9232 BC Babenhausen 179 154   1   3 333
  6. Geschwinde, Nicolas 1999 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 164 135   4   4 299
  7. Jourdan, Sascha 2000 9505 SPS Walldorf 147 145   2   2 292
  8. Weygandt, Milan 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 129 91   0   1 220
  9. Krieglstein, Cedric 2001 9433 PBC Bürstadt 35 13   0   0 48

6.20.31 - Recurve Jugend weiblich

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Wollenhaupt, Sophie 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 271 268 21 24 539
  2. Lohmann, Lea 2000 9325 SC Hassenroth 260 256 15 23 516
  3. Tron, Kimberley 2001 9505 SPS Walldorf 211 237   7 13 448
  4. Rommel, Malina 2001 9505 SPS Walldorf 212 184   3 10 396

6.20.41 - Recurve Juniorinnen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Werkmann, Flavia 1997 9505 SPS Walldorf 247 209   9 15 456
  2. Helbig, Lisa 1998 9426 SSV Viernheim 177 166   4   6 343
  3. Wiese, Sophia 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 137 153   1   7 290

6.20.50 - Recurve Herren Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Liebner, Werner 1957 9236 TV Groß-Zimmern 261 273 13 32 534
  2. Schneider, Jörg 1964 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 267 265 19 16 532
  3. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 260 265 19 22 525
  4. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 257 266 23 14 523
  5. Majdanek, Klaus 1959 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 259 253 17 14 512
  6. Benz, Hans-Roland 1951 9120 SV Eberstadt 257 246 18 16 503
  7. Desch, Wolfram 1961 9120 SV Eberstadt 232 233   9 16 465
  8. Jünemann, Ralf 1958 9426 SSV Viernheim 250 212 14 15 462
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6.20.50 - Recurve Herren Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  9. Ruthenstorfer, Rudolf 1959 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 200 236   8 13 436
10. Vogel, Jörg 1966 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 214 195 12   5 409

6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Lo Manto, Yvonne 1964 9108 SV Seeheim 231 267 14 22 498
  2. Forster, Renate 1954 9120 SV Eberstadt 242 249 12 22 491
  3. Paul, Bettina 1963 9505 SPS Walldorf 202 204   4 13 406
  4. Pajung, Leonida 1955 9505 SPS Walldorf 152 208   4 15 360

6.20.60 - Recurve Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 259 269 21 19 528
  2. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 263 263 21 15 526
  3. Ruhl, Reinhold 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 257 265 12 27 522
  4. Knappe, Hugo 1949 9433 PBC Bürstadt 206 222   5 12 428

6.25.10 - Compound Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Frychel, Steven 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 294 291 45 15 585
  2. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 290 287 37 23 577
  3. Gröhl, Manuel 1982 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 288 286 35 24 574
  4. Mertke, Marco 1975 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 281 281 23 36 562
  5. Geiger, Gunnar 1978 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 275 281 19 38 556
  6. Keil, Florian 1987 9328 KSV Wallbach 279 273 19 35 552
  7. Kratena, Jiri 1979 9433 PBC Bürstadt 272 277 16 38 549
  8. Djukic, Goran 1976 9232 BC Babenhausen 278 270 13 42 548
  9. Nierula, Carsten 1985 9426 SSV Viernheim 274 270 12 40 544
10. Maschke, Christian 1968 9101 PSG Darmstadt 269 274 13 39 543
11. Jauch, Christian 1980 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 273 262   7 43 535
12. Gerstmann, Raphael 1988 9433 PBC Bürstadt 263 268   9 37 531
13. Fritsch, Oliver 1972 9232 BC Babenhausen 270 260 14 41 530
14. Dietrich, Torsten 1975 9120 SV Eberstadt 229 248   2 30 477

6.25.11 - Compound Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Dotzel, Irene 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 281 285 26 34 566
  2. Malcherek, Magdalena 1973 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 272 274 11 45 546
  3. Desch, Julia 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 269 273 11 42 542
  4. Windeck, Cornelia 1971 9101 PSG Darmstadt 264 259   9 32 523
  5. Weiß, Nicole 1983 9433 PBC Bürstadt 253 261   9 31 514

6.25.40 - Compound Junioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Bottke, Frederick 1998 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 246 218   3 23 464
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6.25.50 - Compound Herren Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 285 287 32 28 572
  2. Pense, Volker 1966 9120 SV Eberstadt 284 285 30 29 569
  3. Worschech, Uwe 1958 9328 KSV Wallbach 283 280 24 35 563
  4. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 279 280 23 33 559
  5. Hörr, Klaus-Peter 1964 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 263 274   8 43 537

6.25.60 - Compound Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Glimpel, Johann 1950 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 276 281 20 37 557
  2. Kuttner, Willi 1942 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 276 278 16 42 554
  3. Braun, Klaus-Dieter 1950 9232 BC Babenhausen 266 272 11 39 538
  4. Flach, Walter 1938 9232 BC Babenhausen 210 233   3 19 443

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Knöll, Bernhard 1968 9213 SV Münster 241 239 14   7 480
  2. Schweigkoffer, Harry 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 239 240   6 20 479
  3. Sieber, Roland 1958 9232 BC Babenhausen 198 204   5   8 402
  4. Rostek, Peter 1979 9505 SPS Walldorf 193 205   3   6 398
  5. Becker, Florian 1995 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 190 202   3   9 392
  6. Engelhardt, Klaus 1966 9433 PBC Bürstadt 186 195   2 12 381
  7. Krebs, Peter 1941 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 119 158   3   1 277
  8. Klever, Hans-Jürgen 1947 9505 SPS Walldorf 143 133   0   5 276
AK Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 450 0   0   0 450

6.26.11 - Blankbogen Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Lipke, Birgit 1975 9505 SPS Walldorf 181 168   1 12 349
  2. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9120 SV Eberstadt 159 146   3   5 305
  3. Sieber, Nicole 1986 9232 BC Babenhausen 160 142   2   6 302
  4. Beuß, Hanna 1998 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 157 144   2   6 301
  5. Scholz, Anna Carina 1984 9505 SPS Walldorf 144 112   0   6 256
  6. Desch, Brigitte 1964 9120 SV Eberstadt 38 0   0   0 38

6.26.20 - Blankbogen Schüler A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Abels, Marvin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 239 251   9 16 490
  2. Luck, Eva-Maria 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 193 213   2 10 406
  3. Weitz, Nicole Tiara 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 161 187   3   8 348

6.26.30 - Blankbogen Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Jürgensen, Malina 2000 9101 PSG Darmstadt 187 185   4   8 372
  2. Umpfenbach, Marko 2001 9213 SV Münster 176 159   1   1 335
  3. Dörr, Simon 2000 9232 BC Babenhausen 134 196   2   9 330
  4. Kästner, Kristin 2001 9213 SV Münster 170 146   3   6 316
  5. Petry, Oliver 1999 9213 SV Münster 154 151   3   3 305
  6. Frühwein, Fabian 2000 9213 SV Münster 142 109   0   1 251
  7. Härning, Felix 2001 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 83 65   0   2 148
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6.27.10 - Langbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Stupp, Markus 1986 9232 BC Babenhausen 173 162   3   3 335
  2. Keller, Helmut 1935 9101 PSG Darmstadt 161 156   2   5 317
  3. Meissner, Axel 1970 9120 SV Eberstadt 138 152   1   4 290
  4. Becker, Patrizia 1974 9505 SPS Walldorf 100 134   2   2 234
  5. Dörr, Reiner 1957 9232 BC Babenhausen 123 107   1   2 230
  6. Kräling, Thomas 1966 9101 PSG Darmstadt 108 100   0   2 208
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Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2016
Bogen Halle
vom 28.11.2015 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Herren
  1. SV Eberstadt 1621 10' 77 9' 58

Forster, Pascal 554
Reisser, Lukas 543
Bahl, Nils 524

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1565 10' 61 9' 63
Brinkmann, Alexander 555
Hübner, Eric 521
Zöller, Oliver 489

  3. SV Eberstadt 1429 10' 36 9' 49
Brückmann, Boris 512
Kauffels, Richard 475
Jonas, Kevin 442

  4. PSG Darmstadt 1356 10' 20 9' 54
Najorka, Lars 513
Wollenhaupt, Heiko 459
Goßmann, Marc 384

6.20.20 - Recurve Schüler A
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1218 10' 34 9' 37

Wollenhaupt, Julia 531
Osterodt, Finn 462
Greiner, Felix 225
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6.20.22 - Recurve Schüler B
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1207 10' 8 9' 28

Del Corona, Louis Josef 443
Luck, Felix 406
Hartnagel, Pascal 358

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugend
  1. SPS Walldorf 1189 10' 15 9' 31

Petri, Danny Steven 501
Rommel, Malina 396
Jourdan, Sascha 292

  2. PSG Darmstadt 1142 10' 27 9' 32
Wollenhaupt, Sophie 539
Gilke, Robert 383
Weygandt, Milan 220

6.20.50 - Recurve Herren Alt
  1. PSG Groß-Gerau 1562 10' 50 9' 60

Osterod, Wolfgang 528
Ruhl, Reinhold 522
Majdanek, Klaus 512

6.25.10 - Compound Herren
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1718 10' 103 9' 72

Frychel, Steven 585
Gröhl, Manuel 574
Redeker, Thomas 559

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1698 10' 85 9' 89
Strubel, Daniel 577
Kaiser, Olaf 572
Kratena, Jiri 549

  3. BSC Rüsselsheim 1675 10' 62 9' 111
Mertke, Marco 562
Glimpel, Johann 557
Geiger, Gunnar 556

  4. BC Babenhausen 1616 10' 38 9' 122
Djukic, Goran 548
Braun, Klaus-Dieter 538
Fritsch, Oliver 530
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6.25.11 - Compound Damen
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1654 10' 48 9' 121

Dotzel, Irene 566
Malcherek, Magdalena 546
Desch, Julia 542
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